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Группа № 1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЮСУПОВ Адель ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 13 22 1

СОЛДАТОВ Александр БАШ  1  V  0  1  0  3 0.167 -14 9 6
КНЯЗЕВ Дмитрий БАШ  1  3  3  0  1  1 0.000 -15 9 7
ГАЛЯУТДИНОВ Радмир БАШ  0  V  V  V  1  V 0.667 1 17 4
ХУДАЙБЕРДИН Марат БАШ  0  V  V  3  2  V 0.500 3 17 5
ТОПЫЧКАНОВ Никита БАШ  3  V  V  V  V  3 0.667 10 22 2
АИТКУЛОВ Батырхан БАШ  V  V  V  2  1  V 0.667 2 19 3

Группа № 2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КОТКИН Алексей БАШ  0  V  V  0  0  V 0.500 -2 12 4
ХАМИТОВ Сулейман БАШ  V  V  V  3  1  V 0.667 11 20 3
САДЫКОВ Дамир БАШ  1  0  0  0  1  0 0.000 -22 2 7
ХАРИТОНОВ Тимофей САР  0  0  V  0  1  1 0.167 -14 6 6
ФАХРЕТДИНОВ Амир БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 24 1
ТУКМАКОВ Амир БАШ  V V2  V  V  1  V 0.833 10 19 2
АГАПКИН Александр САМ  1  3  V  V  0  2 0.333 -3 14 5

Группа № 3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
БЕЛОВ Александр ТАТ  0  V  1  1  1  1 0.167 -12 8 6
ИВАНОВ Роман БАШ  V  V  V  1  1  1 0.500 6 15 4
ШЛЕНКИН Петр БАШ  0  0  2  0  0  0 0.000 -22 2 7
МАЛОФЕЕВ Кирилл БАШ  V  0  V  0  0  1 0.333 -10 9 5
МАСАГУТОВ Раян БАШ  V  V  V  V  0  1 0.667 7 17 3

КАРПОВ Илья БАШ  V V2  V  V  V  2 0.833 14 20 2
РОГУЛИН Артём САР  V V3  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 23 1

Группа № 4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
БАБАНОВ Амир БАШ  V  2  V  3  V  0 0.500 -3 17 5
ХАРИН Артём САР  3  3 V3  V  V  2 0.500 0 19 4
ХАКИМОВ Рэваль БАШ  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 6 22 2

КАДЕЙКИН Ринат ТАТ  3  2  V  V  V  1 0.500 3 18 3
КОНДЮКОВ Виталий БАШ  V  3  3  1  2  3 0.167 -7 16 6
КОВАЛЕВ Евгений БАШ  2  2  1  1  V  3 0.167 -9 13 7
АЛЕКСАШИН Платон БАШ  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 10 23 1

Группа № 5

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
БУЛАТОВ Данияр БАШ  0  V  1  0  V  V 0.500 -5 13 4

МЕДВЕДЕВ Тимофей БАШ  V  0  1  2  V  3 0.333 -5 14 5
ГАЗИЗОВ Гарифулла БАШ  3  V  2  1  V  V 0.500 5 18 3
ПОЛЕННИКОВ Роман ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 24 1
САМИГУЛЛИН Радмир БАШ  V  V  V  1  V  V 0.833 14 21 2
КАЗАКУЛОВ Тимур САР  0  3  0  0  0  V 0.167 -15 7 7
ЛУЗИН Кирилл БАШ  3  V  1  0  0  2 0.167 -13 10 6
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Группа № 6

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КУРМЫШЕВ Кирилл ТАТ  0  3  V  V  3  V 0.500 3 18 3
ТРОФИМОВ Герман БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 24 1
ЛАТЫПОВ Гайзам БАШ  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 14 22 2
ЕСИН Виктор САМ  0  0  0  2  V  V 0.333 -7 10 5

ХАРИТОНОВ Артем БАШ  2  0  0  V  V  3 0.333 -7 13 4
ХИСМАТУЛЛИН Артур БАШ  V  0  1  1  2  1 0.167 -14 9 7
САЛИМГАРЕЕВ Богдан БАШ  1  0  0  0  V  V 0.333 -11 9 6

Группа № 7

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ГАЙНИЛЬЗЯНОВ Констант БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 24 1
БАРИЕВ Риваль ТАТ  0  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 11 20 2

АМИРХАНОВ Шамиль БАШ  1  1  V  V  V  V 0.667 5 18 3
РЫЖОВ Владислав БАШ  0  0  0 V3  3 V3 0.333 -10 9 5
МОГИЛЕВ Александр БАШ  0  0  1  2  1  V 0.167 -12 8 6
ИБРАГИМОВ Арсен БАШ  1  3  3  V  V  V 0.500 3 19 4
МАЛЫШЕВ Степан САР  1  1  1  1  1  0 0.000 -18 5 7

Группа № 8

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ШАЙХУТДИНОВ Амир БАШ  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 19 23 1
ГАЕВСКИЙ Иван БАШ  0 V3 2  1  V  V 0.500 -3 14 4
ПОЛЯКОВ Матвей БАШ  0  1  2  0 V3 0 0.167 -14 6 6
ЕМЕЛЬЯНОВ Игорь БАШ  V  V V3  0  V  V 0.833 4 19 3
КРЕКОТЕНЬ Егор САМ  0  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 14 20 2
МУХУТДИНОВ Радмир ТАТ  0  2  2  2  0  1 0.000 -16 7 7
ЮДИН Богдан САР  0  2  V  2  1  V 0.333 -4 13 5

Группа № 9

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ХАБЛЕТДИНОВ Арсений БАШ  1  1  V  1  0  1 0.167 -14 8 7
ХЛАМУШКИН Денис БАШ  V  2  2  0  0  3 0.167 -10 11 6
АХМЕТОВ Чингиз БАШ  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 16 23 1
ХАМИТОВ Ибрахим БАШ  2  V  0  V  2  3 0.333 -5 15 5
АБДУКАРИМОВ Азиз САР  V  V  0  2  V  3 0.500 2 17 4
КАДЫРОВ Артур ТАТ  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 12 22 2

МИРОНОВ Родион САМ  V  V  0  V  V  1 0.667 -1 17 3

Группа № 10

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
МИГРАНОВ Булат БАШ  0  2  2  V  2  1 0.167 -9 11 6
ХАЙРЕТДИНОВ Давлат БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 24 1
ШАЙХИНУРОВ Данил БАШ  V  0  V  V  2  3 0.500 2 17 4
ЗАСОРИН Егор БАШ  V  1  1 V3  0  1 0.333 -10 10 5

ЛИТВИНЕНКО Михаил САР  0  0  1  2  0  0 0.000 -20 3 7
БАРИЕВ Амир ТАТ  V  0 V3 V  V  0 0.667 3 15 3
РОГОВ Александр САМ  V  0  V  V  V  V 0.833 11 20 2
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Группа № 11

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ФАХРЕТДИНОВ Данияр БАШ  3  1  V  1  3  0 0.167 -11 12 6
АЛЬМЕТОВ Искандер БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 24 1
ПОЛИКАРПОВ Евгений БАШ  V  0  V  V  1  2 0.500 -2 15 5
ГИЛЯЗОВ Данис БАШ  3  2  1  1  0  0 0.000 -17 7 7

МАКСИМОВ Олег САМ  V  1  3  V  V  2 0.500 3 18 4
ТУПИЦЫН Михаил САР  V  3  V  V  1  V 0.667 7 20 3
ПЕТРАЧКОВ Максим ТАТ  V  3  V  V  V  1 0.667 8 20 2
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ХАЙРЕТДИНОВ Давлат БАШ 1.000 23 24 квалифицирован

2 ТРОФИМОВ Герман БАШ 1.000 22 24 квалифицирован

3 ГАЙНИЛЬЗЯНОВ Константин БАШ 1.000 21 24 квалифицирован

4 ФАХРЕТДИНОВ Амир БАШ 1.000 20 24 квалифицирован

5 ПОЛЕННИКОВ Роман ТАТ 1.000 19 24 квалифицирован

6 РОГУЛИН Артём САР 1.000 17 23 квалифицирован

7 АЛЬМЕТОВ Искандер БАШ 1.000 12 24 квалифицирован

8 ШАЙХУТДИНОВ Амир БАШ 0.833 19 23 квалифицирован

9 АХМЕТОВ Чингиз БАШ 0.833 16 23 квалифицирован

10 ЛАТЫПОВ Гайзам БАШ 0.833 14 22 квалифицирован

11 САМИГУЛЛИН Радмир БАШ 0.833 14 21 квалифицирован

12 КАРПОВ Илья БАШ 0.833 14 20 квалифицирован

12 КРЕКОТЕНЬ Егор САМ 0.833 14 20 квалифицирован

14 ЮСУПОВ Адель ТАТ 0.833 13 22 квалифицирован

15 КАДЫРОВ Артур ТАТ 0.833 12 22 квалифицирован

16 БАРИЕВ Риваль ТАТ 0.833 11 20 квалифицирован

16 РОГОВ Александр САМ 0.833 11 20 квалифицирован

18 АЛЕКСАШИН Платон БАШ 0.833 10 23 квалифицирован

19 ТУКМАКОВ Амир БАШ 0.833 10 19 квалифицирован

20 ХАКИМОВ Рэваль БАШ 0.833 6 22 квалифицирован

21 ЕМЕЛЬЯНОВ Игорь БАШ 0.833 4 19 квалифицирован

22 ХАМИТОВ Сулейман БАШ 0.667 11 20 квалифицирован

23 ТОПЫЧКАНОВ Никита БАШ 0.667 10 22 квалифицирован

24 ПЕТРАЧКОВ Максим ТАТ 0.667 8 20 квалифицирован

25 ТУПИЦЫН Михаил САР 0.667 7 20 квалифицирован

26 МАСАГУТОВ Раян БАШ 0.667 7 17 квалифицирован

27 АМИРХАНОВ Шамиль БАШ 0.667 5 18 квалифицирован

28 БАРИЕВ Амир ТАТ 0.667 3 15 квалифицирован

29 АИТКУЛОВ Батырхан БАШ 0.667 2 19 квалифицирован

30 ГАЛЯУТДИНОВ Радмир БАШ 0.667 1 17 квалифицирован

31 МИРОНОВ Родион САМ 0.667 -1 17 квалифицирован

32 ИВАНОВ Роман БАШ 0.500 6 15 квалифицирован

33 ГАЗИЗОВ Гарифулла БАШ 0.500 5 18 квалифицирован

34 ИБРАГИМОВ Арсен БАШ 0.500 3 19 квалифицирован

35 КАДЕЙКИН Ринат ТАТ 0.500 3 18 квалифицирован

35 КУРМЫШЕВ Кирилл ТАТ 0.500 3 18 квалифицирован

35 МАКСИМОВ Олег САМ 0.500 3 18 квалифицирован

38 ХУДАЙБЕРДИН Марат БАШ 0.500 3 17 квалифицирован

39 АБДУКАРИМОВ Азиз САР 0.500 2 17 квалифицирован

39 ШАЙХИНУРОВ Данил БАШ 0.500 2 17 квалифицирован

41 ХАРИН Артём САР 0.500 0 19 квалифицирован

42 ПОЛИКАРПОВ Евгений БАШ 0.500 -2 15 квалифицирован

43 КОТКИН Алексей БАШ 0.500 -2 12 квалифицирован

44 БАБАНОВ Амир БАШ 0.500 -3 17 квалифицирован

45 ГАЕВСКИЙ Иван БАШ 0.500 -3 14 квалифицирован

46 БУЛАТОВ Данияр БАШ 0.500 -5 13 квалифицирован

47 АГАПКИН Александр САМ 0.333 -3 14 квалифицирован

48 ЮДИН Богдан САР 0.333 -4 13 квалифицирован

49 ХАМИТОВ Ибрахим БАШ 0.333 -5 15 квалифицирован
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50 МЕДВЕДЕВ Тимофей БАШ 0.333 -5 14 квалифицирован

51 ХАРИТОНОВ Артем БАШ 0.333 -7 13 квалифицирован

52 ЕСИН Виктор САМ 0.333 -7 10 квалифицирован

53 ЗАСОРИН Егор БАШ 0.333 -10 10 квалифицирован

54 МАЛОФЕЕВ Кирилл БАШ 0.333 -10 9 квалифицирован

54 РЫЖОВ Владислав БАШ 0.333 -10 9 квалифицирован

56 САЛИМГАРЕЕВ Богдан БАШ 0.333 -11 9 выбывший

57 КОНДЮКОВ Виталий БАШ 0.167 -7 16 выбывший

58 КОВАЛЕВ Евгений БАШ 0.167 -9 13 выбывший

59 МИГРАНОВ Булат БАШ 0.167 -9 11 выбывший

60 ХЛАМУШКИН Денис БАШ 0.167 -10 11 выбывший

61 ФАХРЕТДИНОВ Данияр БАШ 0.167 -11 12 выбывший

62 БЕЛОВ Александр ТАТ 0.167 -12 8 выбывший

62 МОГИЛЕВ Александр БАШ 0.167 -12 8 выбывший

64 ЛУЗИН Кирилл БАШ 0.167 -13 10 выбывший

65 СОЛДАТОВ Александр БАШ 0.167 -14 9 выбывший

65 ХИСМАТУЛЛИН Артур БАШ 0.167 -14 9 выбывший

67 ХАБЛЕТДИНОВ Арсений БАШ 0.167 -14 8 выбывший

68 ПОЛЯКОВ Матвей БАШ 0.167 -14 6 выбывший

68 ХАРИТОНОВ Тимофей САР 0.167 -14 6 выбывший

70 КАЗАКУЛОВ Тимур САР 0.167 -15 7 выбывший

71 КНЯЗЕВ Дмитрий БАШ 0.000 -15 9 выбывший

72 МУХУТДИНОВ Радмир ТАТ 0.000 -16 7 выбывший

73 ГИЛЯЗОВ Данис БАШ 0.000 -17 7 выбывший

74 МАЛЫШЕВ Степан САР 0.000 -18 5 выбывший

75 ЛИТВИНЕНКО Михаил САР 0.000 -20 3 выбывший

76 САДЫКОВ Дамир БАШ 0.000 -22 2 выбывший

76 ШЛЕНКИН Петр БАШ 0.000 -22 2 выбывший
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